
Contact Information for Local Rules Revision Committee

Name E-mail Address Telephone

Duncan E. Barber        deb@bsblawyers.com 720.488.5432

Tom Connolly            tom@crlpc.com 303.661.9292

Robin Hunt              coloatty@earthlink.net       303.830.2811

Jim Markus              jmarkus@bmwllc.com 303.830.0800

Matthew Ochs            ochsm@hro.com 303.861.7000

Kelly Sweeney           kelly.j.sweeney@usdoj.gov 303.312.7238

John Smiley             jsmiley@lindquist.com 303.573.5900

Kimberley Tyson         ktyson@sah.com             303.299.8026


